
1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 1 72,600
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 2 67,600
1 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 3 66,800
1 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 4 57,000
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 1 70,800
2 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 2 70,000
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 3 69,800
2 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 4 69,600
2 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 5 69,000
2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 6 67,400
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 7 66,800
2 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1015915 Nashville 8 65,200
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© Orchid's Borneo 1 74,000
3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 2 71,600
3 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 3 71,000
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 4 70,200
3 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 5 69,800
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 1 72,200
4 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 2 66,800
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 3 66,200
4 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1015915 Nashville 4 65,200
4 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 5 65,000
4 11072005 Laura Soors 1001406 Miss Vanity 6 64,400
4 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 7 63,800
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 7 63,800
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 9 62,400
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 10 61,000
4 11072005 Laura Soors 1022324 Nefada HB 11 59,400
5 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 1 68,913
5 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 2 66,522
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 3 65,217
5 10972135 Merel Moechars 1012812 Melody Na 4 63,913
5 10996927 Silke Schepers 923661 Di Nero 5 63,261
5 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 6 63,043
5 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 7 60,870
5 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 8 vv
7 10983553 Lauranne Lammens 1007026 Odilleen van het Vijverbos 1 73,393
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 2 71,429
7 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1006760 Fernando 3 70,000
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 4 69,821
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 5 69,643
7 10983553 Lauranne Lammens 1024024 Samira-G 6 69,286
7 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 7 68,036
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 8 67,679
7 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© Orchid's Borneo 9 66,964

Uitslag RV5006 Breugelhoeve M&M - 07/05/2023



7 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen990695 Hooghei s Megain 10 66,071
7 10215667 Dorien Vanhove 994855 Only Special Van Den BruÃ«l 10 66,071
7 10070684 Thais Nolmans 1020297 gallardo rouge 12 65,893
7 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek1014888 Charming Lady 13 65,714
7 10400923 Sven Ceulemans 962820 Fleurie II N 13 65,714
7 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 15 63,929
7 10996927 Silke Schepers 923661 Di Nero 16 63,.75
7 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 17 63,571
7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 18 63,393
7 10013702 Charlotte Vertessen 1001585 Flo 19 63,036
7 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 20 62,893
7 10460503 Wiske Lahousse 981090 Portugues 21 62,321
7 10972135 Merel Moechars 1012812 Melody Na 22 60,536
7 11166041 Sandra Vermeerbergen1024639 oro 23 60,357
7 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 24 57,143
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 25 vv
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 73,636
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 2 71,970
9 10431941 Cindy Schuurmans 1008486 Rodanio CS 3 70,606
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 4 65,909
9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter976658 FrÃ¹hling 5 65,909
9 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 6 65,606
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek1014888 Charming Lady 7 65,455
9 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen990695 Hooghei s Megain 8 65,303
9 10400923 Sven Ceulemans 962820 Fleurie II N 9 65,106
9 10215667 Dorien Vanhove 994855 Only Special Van Den BruÃ«l 10 65,000
9 10969731 Jill Hendrickx 993072 Jolly van de paardenbloem 11 63,136
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 12 62,576
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 13 60,455

11 10207973 Elise Steuve 1014186 Arce de Centurion 1 71,892
11 10435844 Bruno Rooyakkers 990140 Remser 2 66,797
11 11046120 Pauline Vlekken 1011939 Jip 3 66,081
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter976658 FrÃ¹hling 4 63,959
12 10437951 Griet Martens 164535 valentino 1 70,000


